Resultater fra kampen mellem SKU og Bremen, i Bremen 27/8-1994

Herrer SKU
Bent Jensen
Poul Sivebaek

Michael Zimmermann

Jan Hansen

Kenn H. Nielsen
Bent Johansen
Michael Einfeldt
Fratrukket mindste

| alt kegler

Damer SKU

Anne Mette Larsen
Lone Madsen
Minna Johansen
Carina Nonegard
Susanne Olsen
Brit Poulsen
Yvonne Helvig
Fratrukket mindste
| alt kegler

Kegler
1446
1466
1494
1484
1467
1480
1471
1446
8862

Kegler
707
729
716
725
717
721
723
707

4331

Herrer Bremen
Udo Trenke
Jurgen Wessel
Manfred Thoden
Jorg Bruns
Jens Kolpin

Wolfgang Wachtendorf

Manfred Grziwa
Fratrukket mindste

| alt kegler

Damer Bremen
Gabi Pieper

Rita Mesterharm
Hannelore Grziwa
Uschi Westphal
Ute Klezath

Susi Spalten

Ute Wachtendorf
Fratrukket mindste
| alt kegler

Kegler
1507
1483
1491
1501
1487
1503
1503
1483
8992

Kegler
743
739
728
731
737
732
734
728

4416



